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WEDNESDAY

SEPT 15
vendor sessions

8:30 - 4:00
ROOM #

8:30 - 4:00
ROOM #

8:30 - 4:00
ROOM #

8:30 - 4:00
ROOM #

2:00 - 3:00 NEW ATTENDANCE 
SUPERVISOR BOOT CAMP

CHERYL ROUTZAHN/JOSH SMITH

3:15 - 4:15 NEW DATA BOOT CAMP
APRIL HALE

boot camp



THURSDAY

SEPT 16

9:00 - 10:10 ASSESSMENT/VIZ TOOL/
SPED COURSE CODING/
ALT ASSESSMENT/LIVE BINDER

MARK JACKSON/TONYA CHASE/DENETTE KOLBE

8:30 - 9:00 TECHNOLOGY UPDATES
VIJAY GOLLAPUDI

BREAK10:10 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00 DCS/FOSTER CARE DATA
JENNIFER CRIM

11:00 - 11:30 A WORD FROM THE 
COMMISSIONER’S OFFICE
LISA COONS

11:30 - 1:15 LUNCH

1:15 - 1:45 SOCIAL & EMOTIONAL STRATAGIES
DANTE SMITH

1:45 - 2:30 COVID UPDATE
DR. LISA PIERCEY

2:30 - 2:45 BREAK

2:45 - 3:30 JUDGE’S PERSPECTIVE
JUDGE MICHAEL MEISE

3:30 - 4:00
PREVENTATIVE TIER IDEAS
STEVE SORRELLS/CHRIS BEATTY/
SCOTT GOFORTH/KERI PRIGMORE

MORNING

AFTERNOON



FRIDAY

SEPT 17
8:30 - 10:00 LEGISLATIVE UPDATE

CHUCK CAGLE

10:00 - 10:15 BREAK

10:15 - 11:00 REGIONAL USER GROUP 
PRESENTATION
JOSH SMITH

11:00 - 11:30 ACCOUNTABILITY/GRAD 
RATE/CHRONIC ABSENTEEISM
ELLIOTTE KINSER

11:30 - 12:00 BUSINESS MEETING

Thanks & Safe Travels!Thanks & Safe Travels!

tasl credit forms are 
available online!

PLEASE USE THIS QR CODE ON YOUR 
SMART PHONE FOR TASL CREDIT. YOU 

CAN ALSO OBTAIN A PAPER COPY FROM 
THE REGISTRATION DESK.

WiFi Password: 

DON’T FORGET TO COMPLETE THE 
POST CONFERENCE SURVEY.

tHIS IS YOUR CHANCE TO TELL 
US HOW WE’RE DOING. 

COMMENTS FROM THIS SURVEY 
ARE USED TO PLAN FUTURE 

INSERT
NEW
QR



Crystal Brewer (Chair)
East
crystal.brewer@blountk12.org

Cheryl Routzahn (Treasurer)
Mid-Cumberland
cheryl.routzahn@cmcss.net

Stephanie Johnson
Northwest
sjohnson@dyercs.net

April Hale (Secretary)
Upper-Cumberland
aprilhale@dekalbschools.net

Chad Douglas
Northwest
chad.douglas@bcos.org

Cindy Lawson
First Tennessee
lawsonc@jcschools.org

Anita Moore
East
amoore@roaneschools.com

Phyllis Taylor
Southwest
phyllis.taylor@fcsk12.net

Ginger Tepedino
South Central
tepedinog@k12marshalltn.net

Josh Smith
Mid-Cumberland
joshua.smith@cmcss.net

Heather Wilmore
Upper Cumberland
wilmoreh11@smithcoedu.net

Wendy Mills
Southwest
millsw2@hcsedu.org

Brooke Johannsen
Southeast
brooke@monroek12.org

Shane Morgan (Vice-Chair)
South Central
morgans@rcschools.net

Paul Rainwater
SDE Liaison
paul.rainwater@tn.gov

Teresa Simcox
First Tennessee
teresa.simcox@ecschools.net

Michael Kahrs
Southeast
mkahrs@clevelandschools.org

2020 tdasc 
steering committee

TENNESSEE DATA AND ATTENDANCE SUPERVISORS CONFERENCE

http://www.tndasc.org

Melissa Teat
SDE Liaison
melissa.teat@tn.gov

STATE LIAISONS

Steve Sorrells
Mid-Cumberland
ssorrells@dcstn.org

Guy Respess
East
guy.respess@knoxschools.org
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